
Lago Vista ISD  - Excellence in ALL we do 

Lago Vista ISD 
Upcoming Events – Month At-A-Glance 
updated 9 January 2019 
 

 
Jan 7 Monday Happy New Year – Faculty / Staff Return 

Jan 8 Tuesday Students Return 

Jan 9 Wednesday Elementary PTO Mtg – 5pm 
  Education Foundation Mtg-6pm 

Jan 10 Thursday LVIS Choir Practice – 3:05pm 
  7/8 Gr Boys Basketball vs Gateway @ home– 

games begin 5:00pm 
     
Jan 11 Friday HS Boys Basketball vs. Florence @ home  
   FR-6:15pm / JV-5:00pm/ Varsity-7:30pm 
  HS Girls Basketball vs. Florence @ home 
   JV-5pm / Var-6:00pm 

Jan 14 Monday Board of Trustees Regular Mtg-6pm  

Jan 15 Tuesday MS One-Act Play - PAC 
  HS Boys Basketball vs Jarrell @ hm 
   FR-6:15pm / JV-5:00pm/ Varsity-7:30pm 
  HS Girls Basketball vs Jarrell @ hm 
   FR-7:30pm / JV-5pm / Var-6:00pm 

Jan 16 Wednesday 9th Gr Tennis @ Leander Dual-4:30pm  

Jan 17 Thursday LVHS Powerlifting Meet @ Lampasas 
  UIL State Cheer Championship-Ft Worth 
  LVIS Choir Practice – 3:05pm 
  7/8 Gr Basketball vs Blanco  – games begin 5:00pm 
   Girls @ hm / Boys @ Blanco 
  Elementary CEIC Mtg -3:15p 

Jan 18 Friday HS Boys Basketball @ Blanco 
   FR-6:15pm / JV-5:00pm/ Varsity-7:30pm 
  HS Girls Basketball @ Blanco 
   JV-5pm / Var-6:00pm 

Jan 19 Saturday 7A/8A Girls Basketball @ Thrall Tournament 

Jan 21 Monday Student Holiday/Staff Development  

Jan 22 Tuesday 9th Gr. Tennis @ Pflugerville-8am 
  HS Boys Basketball vs Gateway @ hm 
   FR-6:15pm / JV-5:00pm/ Varsity-7:30pm 
  HS Girls Basketball @ St. Stephen’s – JV & Var-7:30pm 

 
Jan 23 Wednesday ES –Perfect Attendance & Honor Roll Recognition  

during lunches 

Jan 24 Thursday LVHS Powerlifting Meet @ Burnet  
  JV Tennis @ Pflugerville-8am 
  LVIS Choir Practice – 3:05pm 
  7/8 Gr. Basketball vs Jarrell – games begin @ 5:00pm 

Girls @ hm / Boys @ Jarrell 

Jan 25 Friday Early Release All Campuses 
    ES-11:30am   IS-11:35am   MS-12:30pm  HS-12:25pm 
  LVES/LVIS District UIL Meet – 1-4pm 
  LVMS District UIL Meet – Grades 6-8 
  HS Boys Basketball @ Manor New Tech  
   FR-6:15pm, JV-5:00pm, Varsity-7:30pm 
  HS Girls Basketball vs Ingram @ home 
   JV-5pm, Var-6:30pm 

Jan 26 Saturday 7A/8A Boys Basketball @ Thrall Tournament  
  HS Golf Parent Mtg-Boys– 12noon / Boys Team Tryouts -

1pm or following parent mtg 
Jan 28 Monday -------- 

Jan 29 Tuesday 9th Gr. Tennis @ Georgetown-8am  
  HS Boys Basketball vs. Johnson City @ hm  
   FR-6:15pm, JV-5:00pm, Varsity-7:30pm 
  HS Girls Basketball vs. Johnson City @ hm 
   JV-5pm, Var-6:30pm 
Jan 30 Wednesday ---------  

Jan 31 Thursday JV Tennis @ Georgetown-8am  
  LVIS Choir Practice – 3:05pm  
  7/8 Gr Basketball vs Florence – 5:00pm 
   Girls @ hm / Boys @ Florence 

Feb 1 Friday Varsity Tennis - Pflugerville  
 
 
Please note: game times may change from now until the actual game. It’s always a good idea to  
check the calendar for the most up-to-date information on or before 
	

JANUARY 2019 
CIT IZENSHIP 


